

MIMLISY : - आशमनाक

SC

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road From - 1 Pmusa Road
Brahman to mulai pureb. tula - 2.

DIVISION

Agreement No - 10 / SBD / 21 - 22

Agreement Value - 96,19,537 - 00

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

मोसम गुमारी

616
10/4/21

ABSTRACT

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P.H.F. working bench mark pillar — do —					
1 NB	B.V.T.M.B	P	1/1		
	@ 4380:89/m				RS 4380:89
② P.H.F. working office pillar — do —					
2 NB.	B.V.T.M.B	P	1/2		
	@ 2023:00/m				RS 4046:00
③ Cleaning & grubbing road land — do —					
0.40 Hec	Qty vide	P	2/3		
	@ 52970:33/Hec				RS 21188:13

④ Const ⁿ of Embankment with material obtained road way cutting — do —					
9.0 m ³	Qty vide	P	3/2		
	@ 26:54/m ³				RS 238:86
⑤ Excavation for road way cutting — do —					
15.0 m ³	Qty V.T.M.B	P	3/1		
	@ 75:54/m ³				RS 1133:55
⑥ Const ⁿ of Embankment with approved material					
630.764 m ³	Qty vide	T.M.B	4/3		
185.84 m ³			P	9/1	
846.604 m ³	@ 190:07/m ³				RS 155211:16

Continuation

B-182248.59

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/6) Const ⁿ of Sub-grade and e/shoulder do - 42.75 m ³ Qty vide TMB-5/2 32.06 m ³ ————— p- 4/2 68.40 m ³ ————— p- 8/2 143.21 m ³ @ 19176/m ³ ————— Rs 27461=95					
(8/4) Const ⁿ of G.C. Gr. E with well graded material — do — 182.14 m ³ Qty vide TMB-5/1 @ 3671=58/m ³ ————— Rs 668741=58					
(9/8) P.V. Laying Spreading W.R. 7/1 — do with well graded material — do — 163.52 m ³ Qty vide TMB-6/1 @ 4687=48/m ³ ————— Rs 766496=73					
(10/9) Const ⁿ of C/R reinforced Cement concrete. Gr- M30 — do — 348.84 m ³ Qty vide TMB-P 7/1 @ 7716=79/m ³ ————— Rs 2691925=02					
(11/10) Laying Brick Soling on prepared sub- grade — do — 570.0 m ³ Qty vide TMB-P- 8/3 @ 507=59/m ³ ————— Rs 289326=3					

Continuation

Rs - 4626200=77

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) 11	P/H/A ordinary km				
	stop — do —				
2 MS	Qty vide T/B —	10 1/2			
	@ 2445 = 75/RS —	RS			4891.50
(13) 12	P/H/A 250m km stop				
	— do —				
2 MS.	Qty vide T/B —	10 1/3			
	@ 846 = 29/RS —	RS			1292.58
(14) 13	P/H/A Logo & Citizen				
	Information sign				
	Board — do —				
3 NO	Qty T/B —	P	2 1/4		
1 NO	— — —	P	10 1/4		
4 MS.	@ 9908 = 54/RS —	RS			39634.16
(15) 13	painting new letter				
	and figure — do —				
44.0	Qty vide T/B —	10 1/5			
	@ 0 = 54/RS/H/L —	RS			23.76
(16) 14	P/H/A RCC 415 Boundary				
	pillar — do —				
8 MS	Qty vide T/B —	10 1/6			
	@ 526 = 17/RS —	RS			4209.36
(17) 15	P/H/A 600mm equiv.				
	postage — do —				
7 MS.	Qty vide T/B —	10 1/7			
	@ 3819 = 76/RS —	RS			30558.08
(18) 15	P/H/A 600x450 mm				
	rectangular — do —				

Continuation is - 4706809.61

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.M. -	Qty wide	T.H.B.	10/8		
	@ 4919=23/m	—	—	—	29515=38
(19/15)	P/C/A	900 mm octagone			
	— do —				
1 M	Qty wide	T.H.B.	11/9		
	@ 8956=33/m	—	—	—	35905=32
(20/16)	P/V Laying of	hot			
	applied thermoplastic				
	road marking	— do —			
114.0 m ²	Qty wide	T.H.B.	11/10		
	@ 810=84/m	—	—	—	92435=76
(21/17)	E/W in	Excavation			
	of street	— do —			
30.25 m ³	Qty wide	T.H.B.	2/1		
	@ 279=09/m ³	—	—	—	8442=47
(22/18)	P/V RCC M15	as levelly			
	course in	to road	— do —		
4.9 m ³	Qty wide	T.H.B.	2/2		
	@ 6280=75/m ³	—	—	—	30775=68
(23/19)	P/V RCC M20	in sub-			
	structure	— do —			
23.74 m ³	Qty wide	—	3/3		
	@ 7114=58/m ³	—	—	—	240043=23
(24/20)	P/F/H	RCC M23	Home		
	pipe for	culvert	— do —		
7.5 M	Qty wide	— P. 8/1			
	@ 4255=94/m	—	—	—	31919=55

Continuation

L- 5175847=20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(95/21) painting on parapet and coat — do — 20.64 m ² sty wide — 11/11 @ 100 = 26/m ² — RS 2029.69 RS - 5177926 = 69 Add G.S.T @ 12% — RS 621351 = 20 Add L.Cous @ 1% — RS 51779 = 27 RS - 5851057 = 16 (A) Add 10% Signboard fee. E/W/shoulder — 959.91 m ³ @ 34.81/m ³ — RS 3341.09 G.C.B-L 182.14 m ³ @ 559.18/m ³ — RS 10184.53 M.B.Y.-10 163.52 m ³ @ 714.30/m ³ — RS 11680.19 PCC 430-348.84 m ³ @ 602.90/m ³ — RS 21031.60 H/shoulder 570.0 m ³ @ 355.38/m ³ — RS 20256.69 PCC 415-4.90 m ³ @ 520.26/m ³ — RS 254.93 PCC 420-33.24 m ³ @ 595.16/m ³ — RS 2008.05 H.P — 7.50 m @ 0.26/m — RS 0.54 RS - 68757 = 65 (B) Total (A+B) 5851057 = 16 + 68757 = 65 — RS 5919814 = 81 Qty payable from — RS 5919815 = 00 M2516/11/22 15/12/22					

Continuation